
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, SIDHRA

PROVISIONAL 2ND MERIT FOR ADMISSION OF a YEAR DACHELORS DEGREE PROGRAMME UNDER (NEP-2020) SEM-I SESSION 2022-23

S.NC NAME

1 ARYAN ANAND

2 NAVEED HUSSAIN SHAH

3 VISHAL SINGH

a GOUTAM SHARMA

5 GOHAR AYOUB

6 VANSH SHARMA

7 NAZIA BIBI

8 DAVIDER KUMAR MAUK

9 NASIR ALI

10 NIKHIL VERMA

11 EASER ALI

12 NEHA

13 VISHAL SINGH

14 AFIL ABDULLAH

IS SONIA DEVI

16 ARUN KUMAR

17 SUKHDEV SINGH

18 NAZIR HUSSAIN

19 MAHSOOR AHMED WANI

20 TAHIR HUSSAIN

21 SUMEET KUMAR

22 NEHREENA AKHTAR

23 SNID ALI

VALID UPTO 20 AUGUST 2022 (2:00 PM)

FATHER'S NAME

SANJEEV ANAND

ARAF HUSSAIN SHAH

ROMESH SINGH

SOM NATH

MOHD AYOUB

JOGINDER PAL

ABDUL HAMID

BIRA KISHORE MALIK

LIAQAT AL'

CHAMAN LAL

MOHD YOSIF

SUBASH SINGH

RAJINDER SINGH

ABDUL RASHID NAIK

SUBASH SINGH

BANS! LAL

OMKAR SINGH

FAZAL HUSSAIN

MUSHTAQ AHMED WANI

KHURSHID AHMED

PAPPU KUMAR

MOHO AKBAR

FARMAN ALI

MOTHER'S NAME

JYOTI ANAND

GULSHAN AKHTER

RANI DEVI

SANDHU DEVI

HEMIDA BANO

VEENA DEVI

NAZIRA BIBI

REENA MALIK

ARSHAD BIB'

SUDESH DEVI

PARVAIZ AKHTER

KAILASHO

REETA DEVI

ZARINA KHAN

KAILASHO DEVI

ASHA DEVI

KANTA DEVI

RASEEDA

NASEEMA BEGUM

BASHIRA BIB!

SUSHMA DEVI

IRSHADA BEGUM

NASEEM BIBI

DOB

25-02-2004

01-07-2004

22-05-2004

16-02-2004

26-01-2005

0M)1-2004

2006-2004

0M)6-2004

18-08-2004

04-02-2006

10-03-2005

15-03-2004

04-03-2003

24-10-2002

30-08-2004

20-02-1999

10-04-2005

05-10-2004

10-04-2001

11-01-2004

15-12-2001

28-08-2002

MARKS

OBTAINED PERCENTAGE

IN 12TH

420 84

417 83.92

383 76.6

369 73.8

365 73

364 72.8

346 69.2

341 68.2

341 68.2

336 67.2

333 66.6

325 65

320 64

310 62

304 60.8

300 60

282 58

289 57.8

275 55

272 54.4

272 54.4

266 53.6

232 47

ON ION PRIN IP L

SESSION

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2022

2021

2021

2022

2021

2021


